TA734003
APPROVED CHECKED
楊登欽
Peter Yang
黃筱薇
Viola Huang
Sales Dep.
APPROVED CHECKED DRAWN

金亨國際有限公司
KAMHENG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
TEL: +86-852-25772033  FAX: +86-852-28817778
□
Customer Approval Feedback
Form No:  T00303-1-0000-TBM01-121000415
TAI-TECH                                                             TBM01-121000415
Tai-Tech
Part Number  Impedance (Ω) Test Frequency
(MHz)
DC Resistance
(Ω) max.
Rated Current
(mA) max.
HCB3216KF-300T30 30±25% 100 0.04 3000
HCB3216KF-500T30 50±25% 100 0.04 3000
HCB3216KF-800T30 80±25% 100 0.04 3000
HCB3216KF-121T20 120±25% 100 0.10 2000
HCB3216KF-151T20 150±25% 100 0.10 2000
HCB3216KF-301T10 300±25% 100 0.20 1000
HCB3216KF-471T10 470±25% 100 0.20 1000
HCB3216KF-501T30 500±25% 100 0.04 3000
HCB3216KF-601T20 600±25% 100 0.10 2000
1.Features
2.Dimensions
3.Part Numbering
4.Specification